
1  福岡県  福岡  富田  松田 ○ × ○ × 2

2  高知県  岡豊  石元  阪本 ○ × ○ ○ 3 → ○ × ○ × 2

3  愛知県  岡崎商業  鈴木  小林 × × ○ ○ 2

4  熊本県  熊本学園大付  松野  茨木 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → × × ○ ○ 2

5  京都府  桃山  木谷  安田 × ○ ○ × 2

6  宮崎県  都城  梅木  永代 × × ○ × 1

7  兵庫県  太子  大楠  大山 × × × ○ 1

8  佐賀県  唐津商業  松本  前田 × ○ ○ × 2

9  岐阜県  岐阜各務野  早瀬  榊原 × ○ × × 1

10  長崎県  西彼杵  真鳥  山口 × × × ○ 1

11  秋田県  由利  渡部  渡邊 ○ × ○ × 2

12  広島県  広島工業  葉名  田口 × ○ ○ ○ 3 → ○ × ○ ○ 3 →

13  石川県  金沢泉丘  高野  村田 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ ○ × ○ 3 →

14  長野県  田川  宮島  井原 × ○ ○ ○ 3 → ○ ○ × × 2

15  富山県  上市  水口  髙城 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → × × × ○ 1

16  群馬県  市立前橋  山崎  千木良 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → × × × ○ 1

17  静岡県  磐田南  佐藤  華井 ○ ○ ○ × 3 → ○ ○ × ○ 3 →

18  茨城県  竜ヶ崎第一  足立  大屋 ○ ○ × × 2

19  愛媛県  新田  森本  弓立 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ × ○ ○ 3 →

20  山形県  楯岡  井澤  結城 × × ○ ○ 2

21  岩手県  花巻北  及川  熊谷 ○ × × ○ 2

22  千葉県  千葉商業  井良沢  川添 ○ ○ × × 2

23  奈良県  高田商業  中尾  弥富 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → × × × ○ 1

24  滋賀県  近江兄弟社  中西  宮國 ○ ○ × ○ 3 → × ○ ○ ○ 3 →

25  福井県  丹生  小瀬  野村 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → × ○ × ○ 2

26  大分県  国東  斎藤  吉永 × ○ ○ ○ 3 → × × ○ × 1

27  北海道  岩見沢西  池野  宮田 × ○ × × 1

28  三重県  津  向原  淺井 ○ × ○ × 2

29  宮城県  古川黎明  梅田  木田 ○ ○ × ○ 3 → ○ ○ ○ × 3 →

30  神奈川県  川崎市立商業  工藤  大野 × ○ ○ ○ 3 → ○ ○ × ○ 3 →

31  和歌山県  日高  田中  橋爪 × ○ ○ × 2

32  鳥取県  鳥取敬愛  幾野  寺尾 × × × ○ 1

33  香川県  坂出  藤谷  吉川 ○ ○ × × 2

34  山梨県  巨摩  小林  望月 ○ × × ○ 2

35  岡山県  市立玉野商業  矢本  三宅 ○ ○ ○ × 3 → × × × ○ 1

36  鹿児島県  鹿児島玉龍  宇田  橋元 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →

37  新潟県  三条  桑原  堀 ○ ○ × ○ 3 → × ○ × × 1

38  大阪府  好文学園  谷田部  吉村 × × × × 0

39  山口県  高森  杉岡  岡田 ○ ○ ○ × 3 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →

40  東京都  東京都立三田  石津  菊池 ○ × ○ ○ 3 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →

41  奈良県  橿原  内膳  福西 ○ ○ ○ × 3 → × ○ × ○ 2

42  沖縄県  小禄  前里  奥平 ○ ○ × ○ 3 → ○ × ○ ○ 3 →

43  徳島県  城ノ内  古川  中矢 × ○ ○ ○ 3 → × ○ ○ ○ 3 →

44  栃木県  鹿沼東  早川  寺田 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →

45  青森県  弘前学院聖愛  梅原  大川 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ × ○ ○ 3 →

46  埼玉県  岩槻商業  安東  矢須 × × × × 0

47  島根県  出雲  宇佐美  藤間 ○ ○ × ○ 3 → ○ × × ○ 2

48  福島県  郡女大附属  佐藤  菊地 ○ ○ × ○ 3 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →

49  群馬県  伊勢崎清明  浅野  高岡 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ ○ × ○ 3 →

50  高知県  土佐女子  東山  岡崎 ○ × ○ ○ 3 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →
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51  山梨県  巨摩  小林  秋山 × × ○ ○ 2

52  宮城県  泉松陵  鶴  木村 × ○ × × 1

53  和歌山県  神島  湯川  木村 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →

54  奈良県  高田商業  中尾  吉田 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → × ○ ○ × 2

55  秋田県  鷹巣農林  中嶋  木村 × ○ ○ × 2

56  北海道  北海道美幌  野村  石橋 × × ○ ○ 2

57  千葉県  成田  井上  伊達 × ○ ○ ○ 3 → × × × ○ 1

58  福島県  小野  高橋  郡司 × ○ × ○ 2

59  島根県  出雲商業  石橋  飯塚 ○ × ○ × 2

60  愛媛県  今治北  越智  西田 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → × ○ ○ ○ 3 →

61  山口県  宇部中央  西村  山本 × ○ ○ × 2

62  香川県  高松第一  蓮井  川口 ○ × × × 1

63  佐賀県  白石  早田  中野 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ ○ × ○ 3 →

64  長崎県  純心女子  澁谷  張 × × × ○ 1

65  埼玉県  市立浦和  眞藤  屋辺 ○ × ○ ○ 3 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →

66  石川県  鹿西  上杉  髙野 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ ○ × ○ 3 →

67  静岡県  静岡市立  大場  高津 × × × ○ 1

68  滋賀県  東大津  高橋  澤田 × ○ × ○ 2

69  富山県  富山国際大付  佐渡  三羽 ○ × × ○ 2

70  茨城県  清真学園  佐久間  廣瀬 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → ○ ○ × ○ 3 →

71  沖縄県  那覇西  金城  前原 × ○ × × 1

72  東京都  八潮  畝本  門馬 ○ × ○ ○ 3 → ○ ○ ○ × 3 →

73  広島県  神辺旭  村上  石原 × × × ○ 1

74  鹿児島県  鹿児島女子  坂元  落司 ○ × × ○ 2

75  長野県  塩尻志学館  征矢  田中 × × × ○ 1

76  新潟県  新潟青陵  金子  小西 × ○ × ○ 2

77  熊本県  熊本学園大付  松野  長尾 × ○ ○ × 2

78  兵庫県  明石商業  濱田  二ツ石 ○ × ○ × 2

79  山形県  谷地  今野  佐藤 × × ○ × 1

80  栃木県  作新学院  吉田  渡邉 × × ○ × 1

81  青森県  弘前工業  志村  工藤 ○ × × ○ 2

82  福井県  若狭東  松村  澤井 × ○ ○ ○ 3 → × × × × 0

83  宮崎県  宮崎工業  長友  平原 × × × × 0

84  岡山県  倉敷天城  御船  藤原 × ○ ○ × 2

85  徳島県  徳島商業  加統  織野 ○ × ○ × 2

86  岐阜県  岐阜総合学園  清水  小野木 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → × ○ ○ ○ 3 →

87  鳥取県  青谷  谷口  重山 × ○ × ○ 2

88  愛知県  成章  武田  水野 ○ × × ○ 2

89  京都府  塔南  中川  岡田 × × ○ ○ 2

90  神奈川県  鎌倉女子大  小林  成田 × × × ○ 1

91  三重県  伊勢学園  橋本  野末 × × ○ × 1

92  大分県  大分鶴崎  児玉  櫓 × ○ ○ ○ 3 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →

93  岩手県  花巻北  及川  高野橋 × ○ ○ ○ 3 → ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 →

94  大阪府  好文学園  谷田部  伊藤 ○ ○ ○ ○ 4 → × ○ ○ ○ 3 →

95  奈良県  橿原  内膳  木尾 × × ○ ○ 2

96  福岡県  宗像  溝田  横飛 ○ ○ × × 2



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1  福岡県  福岡  富田  松田

2  高知県  岡豊  石元  阪本

3  愛知県  岡崎商業  鈴木  小林

4  熊本県  熊本学園大付  松野  茨木

5  京都府  桃山  木谷  安田

6  宮崎県  都城  梅木  永代

7  兵庫県  太子  大楠  大山

8  佐賀県  唐津商業  松本  前田

9  岐阜県  岐阜各務野  早瀬  榊原

10  長崎県  西彼杵  真鳥  山口

11  秋田県  由利  渡部  渡邊

12  広島県  広島工業  葉名  田口 ○ ○ ×

13  石川県  金沢泉丘  高野  村田 ×

14  長野県  田川  宮島  井原

15  富山県  上市  水口  髙城

16  群馬県  市立前橋  山崎  千木良

17  静岡県  磐田南  佐藤  華井 ○ ○ ×

18  茨城県  竜ヶ崎第一  足立  大屋

19  愛媛県  新田  森本  弓立 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ×

20  山形県  楯岡  井澤  結城

21  岩手県  花巻北  及川  熊谷

22  千葉県  千葉商業  井良沢  川添

23  奈良県  高田商業  中尾  弥富

24  滋賀県  近江兄弟社  中西  宮國 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × 3

25  福井県  丹生  小瀬  野村

26  大分県  国東  斎藤  吉永

27  北海道  岩見沢西  池野  宮田

28  三重県  津  向原  淺井

29  宮城県  古川黎明  梅田  木田 ×

30  神奈川県  川崎市立商業  工藤  大野 ○ ○ ○ ○ ×

31  和歌山県  日高  田中  橋爪

32  鳥取県  鳥取敬愛  幾野  寺尾

33  香川県  坂出  藤谷  吉川

34  山梨県  巨摩  小林  望月

35  岡山県  市立玉野商業  矢本  三宅

36  鹿児島県  鹿児島玉龍  宇田  橋元 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ 1

37  新潟県  三条  桑原  堀

38  大阪府  好文学園  谷田部  吉村

39  山口県  高森  杉岡  岡田 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × 2

40  東京都  東京都立三田  石津  菊池 ○ ○ ×

41  奈良県  橿原  内膳  福西

42  沖縄県  小禄  前里  奥平 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × 7 遠近

43  徳島県  城ノ内  古川  中矢 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × 4 遠近

44  栃木県  鹿沼東  早川  寺田 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ×

45  青森県  弘前学院聖愛  梅原  大川 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × 8

46  埼玉県  岩槻商業  安東  矢須

47  島根県  出雲  宇佐美  藤間

48  福島県  郡女大附属  佐藤  菊地 ○ ○ ×

49  群馬県  伊勢崎清明  浅野  高岡 ○ ○ ○ ○ ×

50  高知県  土佐女子  東山  岡崎 ×
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51  山梨県  巨摩  小林  秋山

52  宮城県  泉松陵  鶴  木村

53  和歌山県  神島  湯川  木村 ○ ×

54  奈良県  高田商業  中尾  吉田

55  秋田県  鷹巣農林  中嶋  木村

56  北海道  北海道美幌  野村  石橋

57  千葉県  成田  井上  伊達

58  福島県  小野  高橋  郡司

59  島根県  出雲商業  石橋  飯塚

60  愛媛県  今治北  越智  西田 ○ ○ ○ ○ ×

61  山口県  宇部中央  西村  山本

62  香川県  高松第一  蓮井  川口

63  佐賀県  白石  早田  中野 ○ ○ ×

64  長崎県  純心女子  澁谷  張

65  埼玉県  市立浦和  眞藤  屋辺 ○ ○ ○ ×

66  石川県  鹿西  上杉  髙野 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × 6 遠近

67  静岡県  静岡市立  大場  高津

68  滋賀県  東大津  高橋  澤田

69  富山県  富山国際大付  佐渡  三羽

70  茨城県  清真学園  佐久間  廣瀬 ○ ○ ×

71  沖縄県  那覇西  金城  前原

72  東京都  八潮  畝本  門馬 ×

73  広島県  神辺旭  村上  石原

74  鹿児島県  鹿児島女子  坂元  落司

75  長野県  塩尻志学館  征矢  田中

76  新潟県  新潟青陵  金子  小西

77  熊本県  熊本学園大付  松野  長尾

78  兵庫県  明石商業  濱田  二ツ石

79  山形県  谷地  今野  佐藤

80  栃木県  作新学院  吉田  渡邉

81  青森県  弘前工業  志村  工藤

82  福井県  若狭東  松村  澤井

83  宮崎県  宮崎工業  長友  平原

84  岡山県  倉敷天城  御船  藤原

85  徳島県  徳島商業  加統  織野

86  岐阜県  岐阜総合学園  清水  小野木 ○ ○ ○ ×

87  鳥取県  青谷  谷口  重山

88  愛知県  成章  武田  水野

89  京都府  塔南  中川  岡田

90  神奈川県  鎌倉女子大  小林  成田

91  三重県  伊勢学園  橋本  野末

92  大分県  大分鶴崎  児玉  櫓 ○ ○ ○ ×

93  岩手県  花巻北  及川  高野橋 ○ ×

94  大阪府  好文学園  谷田部  伊藤 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ × 5 遠近

95  奈良県  橿原  内膳  木尾

96  福岡県  宗像  溝田  横飛
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